
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

P I C  

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

3 

4 

D N F  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

No. 

51 
15 
48 

172 
59 
33 

776 
73 

61 
960 

40 
76 
99 
02 

8 
79 

106 

Name 

Robert Hoemke 
Gary Reed 
Louis Gladfelter 
Richard Wright 
Tom Giertz 
Dan Hilton 
Derek Vick 
Chris Duroy 

Robert Merrill 
Joseph Ware 
George Curl 
James Melady 
Donald Dickey 
Doug Hilton 
Steve Clayton 
Len Root 
Mike Briggs 

Class 

CS 

FP 

CS 

FP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

CS 

CS 

EP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 
3 

Diff 

0.053 
6.163 

19.732 
1:01.561 

3 Laps 
4 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

16:52.758 
16:52.811 
16:58.921 
17:12.490 
17:54.319 

9:48.831 
8:38.911 

58.832 

Best Tm 

2:17.472 
2:19.413 
2:19.788 
2:21.382 
2:27.115 
2:16.828 
2:23.941 

Year 

1965 
1967 
1960 
1972 
1974 
1959 
1964 
1970 

1965 
1971 
1964 
1965 
1963 
1971 
1972 
1969 
1972 

Color 

Purple # 51 
Yellow 
Red 
Red 
Silver/Black 
Blue 
Red 
Blue 

Purple 
Blue/White 
Blue 
Blue 
Brg 
Red 
Yellow 
Red/White 
Black 

Make 

Cooper 
Mg 
Austin 
Mg 
Porsche 
Au st in  H ea ley  
Triumph 
Mg 

Cooper 
Austin 
Mg 
Mg 
Mgb 
Mg 
Triumph 
Triumph 
Mg 

M o d e l/ E n g in e  

Mini S 
Midget 
Mini 
Midget 
914-4 
B u g e y e  S p r it e  
Spitfire 
Midget 

Mini S 
Cooper S 
B 
B 
Roadster 
Midget 
Spitfire 
Spitfire 
Midget 

Hometown 

Abilene 
Parker 
Little Rock 
Grand Prairie 
Sealy 
The W oodlands 
Dallas 
Magnolia 

SpringTown 
Magnolia 
Azle 
Jefferson 
Marissa 
Shenandoah 
Montgomery 
Keller 
Pinehurst 

Nat/State 

Texas 
Texas 
Arkansas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Illinois 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
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Chief Steward - Jack Marr 
Race Chair - Bobby Whitehead 
Operating Steward - Doug Mains 
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Merl Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Marvelous May Races 
Group 2 
G2 Race 2 
Race (15:00 or 8 Laps) started at 15:15:04 

Eagle's Canyon Raceway 2.500 miles 
5/5/2018 14:25 


